
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR: JUNE 2025 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 
CELEBRATION / 

OBSERVATION 
PROGRAMME TEST / ASSESSMENT 

1 SUN Holiday for students    

2 MON Holiday for students    

3 TUE Holiday for students    

4 WED Holiday for students    

5 THU  World Environment Day 
Reopening for LKG to XII 

(Academic Inauguration of AV 
Tenkasi) 

 

6 FRI     

7 SAT 
Bakrid 

Holiday 
   

8 SUN Holiday    

9 MON   Reopening for Pre-KG  

10 TUE     

11 WED     

12 THU     

13 FRI     

14 SAT     

15 SUN Holiday    

16 MON     

17 TUE     

18 WED     

19 THU     

20 FRI     

21 SAT  International Yoga Day   

22 SUN Holiday    

23 MON     

24 TUE     

25 WED     

26 THU     

27 FRI     

28 SAT     

29 SUN Holiday    

30 MON     

TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 18 + 21 =39 
FUNCTIONS / 

OBSERVATIONS: 2 
CAO PROGRAMMES:  

TEACHING DAYS 

AVAILABLE FOR 

TEST / 

ASSESSMENT: 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR: JULY 2025 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY CELEBRATION / 

OBSERVATION 
PROGRAMME TEST / ASSESSMENT 

1 TUE     

2 WED     

3 THU     

4 FRI    
 

 

5 SAT Holiday  

Administrators’ Conference 

 

6 SUN 
Muharram 

Holiday 
  

7 MON  
Sthanarohan 

(on any one day of the week) 
  

8 TUE     

9 WED     

10 THU  
Guru Purnima 

 
  

11 FRI     

12 SAT     

13 SUN Holiday    

14 MON     

15 TUE     

16 WED     

17 THU     

18 FRI   
Inter Amrita Quiz 

(School Level) 
 

19 SAT Holiday for Students    

20 SUN Holiday    

21 MON     

22 TUE    

Periodic Test II 

(II – VIII) 

23 WED    

24 THU    

25 FRI    

26 SAT    

27 SUN Holiday    

28 MON     

29 TUE   
 

 
 

30 WED     

31 THU     

TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 39 + 25 =64 
FUNCTIONS / 

OBSERVATIONS: 2 
CAO PROGRAMMES: 2 

TEACHING DAYS 

AVAILABLE FOR TEST / 

ASSESSMENT: 55 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR: AUGUST 2025 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 
CELEBRATION / 

OBSERVATION 
PROGRAMME TEST / ASSESSMENT 

1 FRI   
Inter Amrita Quiz 

(Zonal Level) 
 

2 SAT Holiday    

3 SUN Holiday    

4 MON     

5 TUE     

6 WED     

7 THU     

8 FRI     

9 SAT  Rakshabandhan   

10 SUN Holiday    

11 MON     

12 TUE     

13 WED     

14 THU     

15 FRI 
Independence Day 

Holiday 
Independence Day 

Inter Amrita Quiz 

(State Level) 
 

16 SAT 
Krishna Jayanti 

Holiday 
Krishna Janmashtami   

17 SUN Holiday    

18 MON     

19 TUE     

20 WED     

21 THU     

22 FRI     

23 SAT     

24 SUN Holiday    

25 MON   

Inter Amrita Elocution & 
Essay Writing 

(School Level) 
 

26 TUE     

27 WED Holiday Vinayakar Chathurthi   

28 THU     

29 FRI  National Sports Day   

30 SAT     

31 SUN     

TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 64 + 22 = 86 
FUNCTIONS / 

OBSERVATIONS: 3 
CAO PROGRAMMES: 3 

TEACHING DAYS 
AVAILABLE FOR TEST / 

ASSESSMENT: 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR: SEPTEMBER 2025 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 
CELEBRATION / 

OBSERVATION 
PROGRAMME TEST / ASSESSMENT 

1 MON  
   

2 TUE  
   

3 WED 
  

 
 

4 THU 
    

5 FRI 
Thiru Onam (Holiday only 

for Kerala Border) 
Teachers’ Day 

Milad – un-Nabi  

Holiday 

 

6 SAT Holiday 
   

7 SUN Holiday    

8 MON     

9 TUE 
    

10 WED  
   

11 THU 
    

 

12 FRI 
    

13 SAT 
  Inter Amrita Essay and 

Elocution Finals 

 

14 SUN Holiday 
National Hindi Day   

15 MON   
  

16 TUE 
 

 
  

17 WED   

Term I Assessment 

(I1 – VIII) 

 

18 THU 
 

 
 

19 FRI   
 

20 SAT Holiday for Students   

21 SUN   
 

22 MON   
 

23 TUE   
 

24 WED 
 

 
 

25 THU 
 

 
  

26 FRI Holiday  
  

27 SAT Holiday Amma’s Birthday 
  

28 SUN Holiday 
   

29 MON Holiday    

30 TUE Holiday Pooja Holidays   

TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 86 + 19 = 105 
FUNCTIONS / 

OBSERVATIONS: 2 
CAO PROGRAMMES: 1 

TEACHING DAYS 

AVAILABLE FOR TEST / 

ASSESSMENT: 93 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR: OCTOBER 2025 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 
CELEBRATION / 

OBSERVATION 
PROGRAMME TEST / ASSESSMENT 

1 WED Holiday 
Ayyudha Pooja / Maha 

Navami 
  

2 THU 
Holiday 

 

Vijaya Dashami / 

Gandhi Jayanthi 
  

3 FRI   School Reopens after Term 1  

4 SAT     

5 SUN Holiday    

6 MON     

7 TUE     

8 WED     

9 THU     

10 FRI     

11 SAT   Principals’ Meet 
 

12 SUN Holiday    

13 MON     

14 TUE     

15 WED     

16 THU     

17 FRI   
Inter Amrita Gita Chanting 

(School Level) 
 

18 SAT Holiday Diwali Holidays   

19 SUN Holiday Diwali Holidays   

20 MON 
Diwali 

Holiday 
Diwali   

21 TUE Holiday Diwali Holidays   

22 WED Holiday Diwali Holidays   

23 THU     

24 FRI     

25 SAT     

26 SUN Holiday    

27 MON     

28 TUE     

29 WED     

30 THU     

31 FRI     

TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 105 + 21 = 126 
FUNCTIONS / 

OBSERVATIONS:  
CAO PROGRAMMES: 2 

TEACHING DAYS 

AVAILABLE FOR TEST / 

ASSESSMENT: 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR: NOVEMBER 2025 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 
CELEBRATION / 

OBSERVATION 
PROGRAMME TEST / ASSESSMENT 

1 SAT Holiday 
   

2 SUN Holiday 
   

3 MON  
  

 

4 TUE  
   

5 WED  
   

6 THU 
    

7 FRI 
    

8 SAT 
    

9 SUN Holiday 
   

10 MON  
   

11 TUE  
   

12 WED 
    

13 THU 
  

 
 

14 FRI 
  Inter Amrita Gita Chanting 

Competition (Zonal Level) 

 

15 SAT Holiday for Students    

16 SUN Holiday    

17 MON  
   

18 TUE 
    

19 WED 
    

20 THU 
    

21 FRI 
    

22 SAT 
  

Kalotsavam 

 

23 SUN Holiday   

24 MON  
   

25 TUE 
    

26 WED 
    

27 THU 
    

28 FRI 
    

29 SAT 
    

30 SUN Holiday    

TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 126 + 23 = 149 
FUNCTIONS / 

OBSERVATIONS:  
CAO PROGRAMMES: 2 

TEACHING DAYS 

AVAILABLE FOR 

TEST / ASSESSMENT: 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR: DECEMBER 2025 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 
CELEBRATION / 

OBSERVATION 
PROGRAMME TEST / ASSESSMENT 

1 MON  Gita Jayanti 
Inter Amrita Gita Chanting 

(State Level) 

 

2 TUE  
   

3 WED Holiday Karthigai Deepam 
  

4 THU 
    

5 FRI 
   

 

6 SAT Holiday 
   

7 SUN 
Holiday    

8 MON  
   

9 TUE 
   

 

10 WED  
   

11 THU 
 

Bharathiyar Day 
  

12 FRI 
    

13 SAT   
General Exhibition 

 

14 SUN 
Holiday    

15 MON  
  

Periodic Test V 

(II – VIII) 

16 TUE  
  

17 WED  
  

18 THU 
   

19 FRI 
   

20 SAT Holiday for Students    

21 SUN 
Holiday    

22 MON  
   

23 TUE 
 Kisan Diwas  

 

24 WED  
   

25 THU 
Holiday 

Christmas 

   

26 FRI 
    

27 SAT 
    

28 SUN 
Holiday    

29 MON  
   

30 TUE 
    

31 WED Holiday  
  

TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 149 + 22 = 171 
FUNCTIONS / 

OBSERVATIONS: 3 
CAO PROGRAMMES: 2 

TEACHING DAYS 

AVAILABLE FOR TEST / 

ASSESSMENT: 53 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR : JANUARY 2026 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 
CELEBRATION / 

OBSERVATION 
PROGRAMME TEST / ASSESSMENT 

1 THU Holiday New Year 
  

2 FRI 
    

3 SAT     

4 SUN Holiday 
   

5 MON  
   

6 TUE  
   

7 WED  
 State Level Science Expo 

@AV Nallampalayam 

 

8 THU 
    

9 FRI 
   

 

10 SAT 
    

11 SUN Holiday 
   

12 MON Holiday National Youth Day   

13 TUE 
Holiday 

 
Bhogi 

  

14 WED 
Holiday 

 
Pongal 

  

15 THU Holiday Thiruvalluvar 

Day 

  

16 FRI Holiday Uzhavar Thirunal 
  

17 SAT Holiday  
  

18 SUN 
Holiday    

19 MON  
   

20 TUE  
 

 X & XII Pre-Board 

Examinations Start 

XI Revision Test Starts 21 WED  
  

22 THU 
    

23 FRI 
   

 

24 SAT 
    

25 SUN Holiday 
   

26 MON Holiday Republic Day 
  

27 TUE 
    

28 WED  
   

29 THU 
    

30 FRI 
 

 
  

31 SAT 
    

TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 171 + 19 = 190 
FUNCTIONS / 

OBSERVATIONS: 1 
CAO PROGRAMMES: 1 

TEACHING DAYS 

AVAILABLE FOR TEST / 

ASSESSMENT: 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR : FEBRUARY 2026 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 
CELEBRATION / 

OBSERVATION 
PROGRAMME TEST / ASSESSMENT 

1 SUN 
Holiday 

Thai Poosam 
 

  

2 MON  
   

3 TUE  
   

4 WED  
  Class IX & XI Annual Exam 

Starts 

5 THU 
    

6 FRI 
    

7 SAT Holiday 
   

8 SUN 
Holiday    

9 MON  
   

10 TUE 
    

11 WED   
  

12 THU 
    

13 FRI 
    

14 SAT 
    

15 SUN Holiday Maha Shivaratri 
  

16 MON  
   

17 TUE  
   

18 WED  
   

19 THU 
    

20 FRI 
    

21 SAT Holiday for Students    

22 SUN 
Holiday    

23 MON  
   

24 TUE 
    

25 WED  
  Commencement of Classes 

for X & XII (2025-26) 

26 THU   
 

 

27 FRI 
    

28 SAT 
 

National Science Day 
  

TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 190 + 22 = 212 
FUNCTIONS / 

OBSERVATIONS: 1 
CAO PROGRAMMES:  

TEACHING DAYS 

AVAILABLE FOR TEST / 

ASSESSMENT: 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR : MARCH 2026 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 
CELEBRATION / 

OBSERVATION 
PROGRAMME TEST / ASSESSMENT 

1 SUN Holiday 
   

2 MON  
   

3 TUE    
 

4 WED 
    

5 THU 
    

6 FRI 
    

7 SAT Holiday 
   

8 SUN Holiday 
   

9 MON  
   

10 TUE  
   

11 WED 
    

12 THU 
    

13 FRI 
    

14 SAT   
  

15 SUN Holiday 
  

 

16 MON  
  

Term II Assessment  

(II to VII) 

VIII – Circular will be sent 

17 TUE  
  

18 WED 
   

19 THU 
   

20 FRI 

Holiday 

Ramzan & 

Ugadi(Tentaive) 

  

21 SAT   
 

22 SUN 
Holiday   

23 MON  
  

24 TUE Holiday for Students 
   

25 WED Holiday for Students  
  

26 THU Holiday  Rama Navami 
  

27 FRI Holiday for Students 
   

28 SAT Holiday for Students    

29 SUN Holiday for Students 
   

30 MON Holiday for Students  Administrators’ Meet 
 

31 TUE Holiday Mahaveer Jayanthi 
  

TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 212 + 16 = 228 
FUNCTIONS / 

OBSERVATIONS:  
CAO PROGRAMMES: 1 

TEACHING DAYS 

AVAILABLE FOR 

TEST / ASSESSMENT: 

109 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR: APRIL 2026 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 
CELEBRATION / 

OBSERVATION 
PROGRAMME TEST / ASSESSMENT 

1 WED 
  

Commencement of classes for 

the Academic Year 2025-26 

(UKG to X & XII) 

 

2 THU    
 

3 FRI Holiday Good Friday 
 

 

4 SAT Holiday  
  

5 SUN 
 

Holiday 

   

6 MON    
 

7 TUE   
  

8 WED 
    

9 THU   
  

10 FRI   
  

11 SAT 
    

12 SUN Holiday 
   

13 MON 
    

14 TUE 
Holiday 

Tamil New Year Dr. Ambedkar 

Birthday 

  

15 WED 
    

16 THU 
    

17 FRI 
  

 
 

18 SAT    
 

19 SUN 
Holiday    

20 MON  
   

21 TUE 
    

22 WED 
    

23 THU 
    

24 FRI 
    

25 SAT 
  Vacation starts for students 

after Class Hours 

 

26 SUN Holiday 
   

27 MON  
 CEC 

Schedule to begin 

 

28 TUE 
    

29 WED 
    

30 THU  
 Vacation for  

teachers begins 

 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 0 + 19 = 19 
FUNCTIONS / 

OBSERVATIONS:  
CAO PROGRAMMES: 1 

TEACHING DAYS 

AVAILABLE FOR TEST / 

ASSESSMENT: 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR: MAY 2026 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 
CELEBRATION / 

OBSERVATION 
PROGRAMME TEST / ASSESSMENT 

1 FRI Holiday 
International Workers’ 

Day 
 

 

2 SAT Holiday 
   

3 SUN Holiday 
   

4 MON Holiday 
   

5 TUE Holiday 
   

6 WED Holiday 
   

7 THU Holiday 
   

8 FRI Holiday 
   

9 SAT Holiday 
   

10 SUN Holiday 
   

11 MON Holiday 
   

12 TUE Holiday 
   

13 WED Holiday 
 

 
 

14 THU Holiday 
 

New Teachers to join 
 

15 FRI Holiday 
   

16 SAT Holiday 
 

TOC for New Teachers 

 

17 SUN Holiday 
  

18 MON  Holiday 
  

19 TUE Holiday 
  

20 WED Holiday 
  

21 THU Holiday 
  

22 FRI Holiday 
  

23 SAT Holiday 
   

24 SUN Holiday 
   

25 MON  
 

Teachers to report after 

Vacation 

 

26 TUE  
 

 
 

27 WED Holiday Bakrid / Eid al Adha  
 

28 THU  
   

29 FRI 
  

 
 

30 SAT 
  

 
 

31 SUN 
  

 
 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 0 + 0 = 0 
FUNCTIONS / 

OBSERVATIONS:  
CAO PROGRAMMES: 1 

TEACHING DAYS 

AVAILABLE FOR TEST / 

ASSESSMENT: 


