

AMRITA VIDYALAYAM TAMILNADU & PUDUCHERRY

Academic Calendan 2025 - 2026



ACADEMIC CALENDAR: JUNE 2025

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAY	CELEBRATION / OBSERVATION	PROGRAMME	TEST / ASSESSMENT
1	SUN	Holiday for students			
2	MON	Holiday for students			
3	TUE	Holiday for students			
4	WED	Holiday for students			
5	THU		World Environment Day	Reopening for LKG to XII (Academic Inauguration of AV Tenkasi)	
6	FRI				
7	SAT	Bakrid Holiday			
8	SUN	Holiday			
9	MON			Reopening for Pre-KG	
10	TUE				
11	WED				
12	THU				
13	FRI				
14	SAT				
15	SUN	Holiday			
16	MON				
17	TUE				
18	WED				
19	THU				
20	FRI				
21	SAT		International Yoga Day		
22	SUN	Holiday			
23	MON				
24	TUE				
25	WED				
26	THU				
27	FRI				
28	SAT				
29	SUN	Holiday			
30	MON				
TOTA	L WORKI	NG DAYS: 18 + 21 =39	FUNCTIONS / OBSERVATIONS: 2	CAO PROGRAMMES:	TEACHING DAYS AVAILABLE FOR TEST / ASSESSMENT:

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: JULY 2025

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAY	CELEBRATION / OBSERVATION	PROGRAMME	TEST / ASSESSMENT
1	TUE				
2	WED				
3	THU				
4	FRI				
5	SAT	Holiday		Administrators' Conference	
6	SUN	Muharram Holiday		Administrators Conference	
7	MON		Sthanarohan (on any one day of the week)		
	TUE				
9	WED				
10	THU		Guru Purnima		
11	FRI				
12	SAT				
13	SUN	Holiday			
14	MON				
15	TUE				
16	WED				
17	THU				
18	FRI			Inter Amrita Quiz (School Level)	
19	SAT	Holiday for Students			
20	SUN	Holiday			
21	MON				
22	TUE				
23	WED				
24	THU				Periodic Test II (II – VIII)
25	FRI				
26	SAT				
27	SUN	Holiday			
28	MON				
29	TUE				
30	WED				
31	THU				
TOTA	AL WORK	ING DAYS: 39 + 25 =64	FUNCTIONS / OBSERVATIONS: 2	CAO PROGRAMMES: 2	TEACHING DAYS AVAILABLE FOR TEST / ASSESSMENT: 55

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: AUGUST 2025

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAY	CELEBRATION / OBSERVATION	PROGRAMME	TEST / ASSESSMENT
1	FRI			Inter Amrita Quiz (Zonal Level)	
2	SAT	Holiday			
3	SUN	Holiday			
4	MON				
5	TUE				
6	WED				
7	THU				
8	FRI				
9	SAT		Rakshabandhan		
10	SUN	Holiday			
11	MON				
12	TUE				
13	WED				
14	THU				
15	FRI	Independence Day Holiday	Independence Day	Inter Amrita Quiz (State Level)	
16	SAT	Krishna Jayanti Holiday	Krishna Janmashtami		
17	SUN	Holiday			
18	MON				
19	TUE				
20	WED				
21	THU				
22	FRI				
23	SAT				
24	SUN	Holiday			
25	MON			Inter Amrita Elocution & Essay Writing (School Level)	
26	TUE				
27	WED	Holiday	Vinayakar Chathurthi		
28	THU				
29	FRI		National Sports Day		
30	SAT				
31	SUN				
TO	TAL WORK	ING DAYS: 64 + 22 = 86	FUNCTIONS / OBSERVATIONS: 3	CAO PROGRAMMES: 3	TEACHING DAYS AVAILABLE FOR TEST / ASSESSMENT:

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: SEPTEMBER 2025

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAY	CELEBRATION / OBSERVATION	PROGRAMME	TEST / ASSESSMENT
1	MON				
2	TUE				
3	WED				
4	THU				
5	FRI	Thiru Onam (Holiday only for Kerala Border)	Teachers' Day	Milad – un-Nabi Holiday	
6	SAT	Holiday			
7	SUN	Holiday			
8	MON				
9	TUE				
10	WED				
11	THU				
12	FRI				
13	SAT			Inter Amrita Essay and Elocution Finals	
14	SUN	Holiday	National Hindi Day	Enocurion 2 mais	
15	MON				
16	TUE				
17	WED				
18	THU				
19	FRI				
20	SAT	Holiday for Students		Term I Assessment	
21	SUN			(I1 – VIII)	
22	MON				
23	TUE				
24	WED				
25	THU				
26	FRI	Holiday			
27	SAT	Holiday	Amma's Birthday		
28	SUN	Holiday			
29	MON	Holiday			
30	TUE	Holiday	Pooja Holidays		
TOTAL	WORKING	G DAYS: 86 + 19 = 105	FUNCTIONS / OBSERVATIONS: 2	CAO PROGRAMMES: 1	TEACHING DAYS AVAILABLE FOR TEST / ASSESSMENT: 93

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: OCTOBER 2025

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAY	CELEBRATION / OBSERVATION	PROGRAMME	TEST / ASSESSMENT
1	WED	Holiday	Ayyudha Pooja / Maha Navami		
2	THU	Holiday	Vijaya Dashami / Gandhi Jayanthi		
3	FRI			School Reopens after Term 1	
4	SAT				
5	SUN	Holiday			
6	MON				
7	TUE				
8	WED				
9	THU				
10	FRI				
11	SAT			Principals' Meet	
12	SUN	Holiday			
13	MON				
14	TUE				
15	WED				
16	THU				
17	FRI			Inter Amrita Gita Chanting (School Level)	
18	SAT	Holiday	Diwali Holidays		
19	SUN	Holiday	Diwali Holidays		
20	MON	Diwali Holiday	Diwali		
21	TUE	Holiday	Diwali Holidays		
22	WED	Holiday	Diwali Holidays		
23	THU				
24	FRI				
25	SAT				
26	SUN	Holiday			
27	MON				
28	TUE				
29	WED				
30	THU				
31	FRI				TEACHING DAVE
TOTAL	WORKING	DAYS: 105 + 21 = 126	FUNCTIONS / OBSERVATIONS:	CAO PROGRAMMES: 2	TEACHING DAYS AVAILABLE FOR TEST / ASSESSMENT:

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: NOVEMBER 2025

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAY	CELEBRATION / OBSERVATION	PROGRAMME	TEST / ASSESSMENT
1	SAT	Holiday			
2	SUN	Holiday			
3	MON				
4	TUE				
5	WED				
6	THU				
7	FRI				
8	SAT				
9	SUN	Holiday			
10	MON				
11	TUE				
12	WED				
13	THU				
14	FRI			Inter Amrita Gita Chanting Competition (Zonal Level)	
15	SAT	Holiday for Students			
16	SUN	Holiday			
17	MON				
18	TUE				
19	WED				
20	THU				
21	FRI				
22	SAT			Kalotsavam	
23	SUN	Holiday		Kaiotsavaiii	
24	MON				
25	TUE				
26	WED				
27	THU				
28	FRI				
29	SAT				
30	SUN	Holiday			
TOTAL	WORKING	DAYS: 126 + 23 = 149	FUNCTIONS / OBSERVATIONS:	CAO PROGRAMMES: 2	TEACHING DAYS AVAILABLE FOR TEST / ASSESSMENT:

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: DECEMBER 2025

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAY	CELEBRATION / OBSERVATION	PROGRAMME	TEST / ASSESSMENT
1	MON		Gita Jayanti	Inter Amrita Gita Chanting (State Level)	
2	TUE			(2	
3	WED	Holiday	Karthigai Deepam		
4	THU				
5	FRI				
6	SAT	Holiday			
7	SUN	Holiday			
8	MON				
9	TUE				
10	WED				
11	THU		Bharathiyar Day		
12	FRI				
13	SAT			General Exhibition	
14	SUN	Holiday			
15	MON				
16	TUE				
17	WED				Periodic Test V (II – VIII)
18	THU				
19	FRI				
20	SAT	Holiday for Students			
21	SUN	Holiday			
22	MON				
23	TUE		Kisan Diwas		
24	WED				
25	THU	Holiday Christmas			
26	FRI				
27	SAT				
28	SUN	Holiday			
29	MON				
30	TUE				
31	WED	Holiday			
TOTAL	WORKING	G DAYS: 149 + 22 = 171	FUNCTIONS / OBSERVATIONS: 3	CAO PROGRAMMES: 2	TEACHING DAYS AVAILABLE FOR TEST / ASSESSMENT: 53

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: JANUARY 2026

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAY	CELEBRATION / OBSERVATION	PROGRAMME	TEST / ASSESSMENT
1	THU	Holiday	New Year		
2	FRI				
3	SAT				
4	SUN	Holiday			
5	MON				
6	TUE				
7	WED			State Level Science Expo @AV Nallampalayam	
8	THU				
9	FRI				
10	SAT				
11	SUN	Holiday			
12	MON	Holiday	National Youth Day		
13	TUE	Holiday	Bhogi		
14	WED	Holiday	Pongal		
15	THU	Holiday	Thiruvalluvar Day		
16	FRI	Holiday	Uzhavar Thirunal		
17	SAT	Holiday			
18	SUN	Holiday			
19	MON				
20	TUE				X & XII Pre-Board Examinations Start
21	WED				XI Revision Test Starts
22	THU				
23	FRI				
24	SAT				
25	SUN	Holiday			
26	MON	Holiday	Republic Day		
27	TUE				
28	WED				
29	THU				
30	FRI				
31	SAT				
TOTAL	WORKING	DAYS: 171 + 19 = 190	FUNCTIONS / OBSERVATIONS: 1	CAO PROGRAMMES: 1	TEACHING DAYS AVAILABLE FOR TEST / ASSESSMENT:

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: FEBRUARY 2026

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAY	CELEBRATION / OBSERVATION	PROGRAMME	TEST / ASSESSMENT
1	SUN	Holiday Thai Poosam			
2	MON				
3	TUE				
4	WED				Class IX & XI Annual Exam Starts
5	THU				
6	FRI				
7	SAT	Holiday			
8	SUN	Holiday			
9	MON				
10	TUE				
11	WED				
12	THU				
13	FRI				
14	SAT				
15	SUN	Holiday	Maha Shivaratri		
16	MON				
17	TUE				
18	WED				
19	THU				
20	FRI				
21	SAT	Holiday for Students			
22	SUN	Holiday			
23	MON				
24	TUE				
25	WED				Commencement of Classes for X & XII (2025-26)
26	THU				
27	FRI				
28	SAT		National Science Day		
TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 190 + 22 = 212		FUNCTIONS / OBSERVATIONS: 1	CAO PROGRAMMES:	TEACHING DAYS AVAILABLE FOR TEST / ASSESSMENT:	

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: MARCH 2026

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAY	CELEBRATION / OBSERVATION	PROGRAMME	TEST / ASSESSMENT
1	SUN	Holiday			
2	MON				
3	TUE				
4	WED				
5	THU				
6	FRI				
7	SAT	Holiday			
8	SUN	Holiday			
9	MON				
10	TUE				
11	WED				
12	THU				
13	FRI				
14	SAT				
15	SUN	Holiday			
16	MON				
17	TUE				-
18	WED				-
19	THU				Term II Assessment
20	FRI	Holiday Ramzan & Ugadi(Tentaive)			(II to VII) VIII – Circular will be sent
21	SAT				
22	SUN	Holiday			
23	MON				
24	TUE	Holiday for Students			
25	WED	Holiday for Students			
26	THU	Holiday	Rama Navami		
27	FRI	Holiday for Students			
28	SAT	Holiday for Students			
29	SUN	Holiday for Students			
30	MON	Holiday for Students		Administrators' Meet	
31	TUE	Holiday	Mahaveer Jayanthi		
TOTAL WORKING DAYS: 212 + 16 = 228		FUNCTIONS / OBSERVATIONS:	CAO PROGRAMMES: 1	TEACHING DAYS AVAILABLE FOR TEST / ASSESSMENT: 109	

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: APRIL 2026

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAY	CELEBRATION / OBSERVATION	PROGRAMME	TEST / ASSESSMENT
1	WED			Commencement of classes for the Academic Year 2025-26 (UKG to X & XII)	
2	THU				
3	FRI	Holiday	Good Friday		
4	SAT	Holiday			
5	SUN	Holiday			
6	MON				
7	TUE				
8	WED				
9	THU				
10	FRI				
11	SAT				
12	SUN	Holiday			
13	MON				
14	TUE	Holiday Tamil New Year	Dr. Ambedkar Birthday		
15	WED				
16	THU				
17	FRI				
18	SAT				
19	SUN	Holiday			
20	MON				
21	TUE				
22	WED				
23	THU				
24	FRI			Manadian starts for students	
25	SAT			Vacation starts for students after Class Hours	
26	SUN	Holiday		CFC.	
27	MON			CEC Schedule to begin	
28	TUE				
29	WED				
30	THU			Vacation for teachers begins	
TOTA	L WORKIN	IG DAYS: 0 + 19 = 19	FUNCTIONS / OBSERVATIONS:	CAO PROGRAMMES: 1	TEACHING DAYS AVAILABLE FOR TEST / ASSESSMENT:

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: MAY 2026

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAY	CELEBRATION / OBSERVATION	PROGRAMME	TEST / ASSESSMENT
1	FRI	Holiday	International Workers' Day		
2	SAT	Holiday	,		
3	SUN	Holiday			
4	MON	Holiday			
5	TUE	Holiday			
6	WED	Holiday			
7	THU	Holiday			
8	FRI	Holiday			
9	SAT	Holiday			
10	SUN	Holiday			
11	MON	Holiday			
12	TUE	Holiday			
13	WED	Holiday			
14	THU	Holiday		New Teachers to join	
15	FRI	Holiday			
16	SAT	Holiday			
17	SUN	Holiday			
18	MON	Holiday			
19	TUE	Holiday		TOC for New Teachers	
20	WED	Holiday			
21	THU	Holiday			
22	FRI	Holiday			
23	SAT	Holiday			
24	SUN	Holiday			
25	MON			Teachers to report after Vacation	
26	TUE				
27	WED	Holiday	Bakrid / Eid al Adha		
28	THU				
29	FRI				
30	SAT				
31	SUN				
ТОТА	AL WORKI	NG DAYS: $0 + 0 = 0$	FUNCTIONS / OBSERVATIONS:	CAO PROGRAMMES: 1	TEACHING DAYS AVAILABLE FOR TEST / ASSESSMENT: